
$237,000 - (unit #2409) 201 Ohua Avenue, Honolulu
MLS® #202509320 

$237,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 533 sqft
Residential on 2.29 Acres

WAIKIKI, Honolulu, HI

Turnkey Waikiki Investment Opportunity â€“
1BD/1BA Condo in Makai Tower (Tower 1)with
Stunning Skyline Views!  Welcome to your
slice of paradise in the heart of Waikiki! This
beautifully upgraded 1-bedroom, 1-bath condo
is the perfect opportunity for investors or
vacationers looking for a flexible short-term
rental property. Whether youâ€™re looking to
operate it as a hotel unit, Airbnb, or your own
private getaway, this unit offers the ultimate
Waikiki lifestyle.  Features include:
 â€¢ Breathtaking views of the vibrant East
Waikiki skyline
 â€¢ Fully furnished and move-in ready
 â€¢ Open-concept layout with natural light
and tropical breezes
 â€¢ Well-maintained building with resort-style
amenities
 â€¢ Prime location: just minutes from Waikiki
Beach, shops, dining, and entertainment

With its unbeatable location and proven rental
appeal, this condo is an income-generating
gem. Donâ€™t miss out on this rare
opportunity to own a high-demand Waikiki
property with short-term rental potential.  Live
it. Rent it. Love it.

Built in 1977

Essential Information

MLS® # 202509320

Price $237,000



Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 533

Acres 2.29

Year Built 1977

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Pending

Community Information

Address (unit #2409) 201 Ohua Avenue

Area Metro

Subdivision WAIKIKI

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96815

Condo Name Waikiki Banyan

Amenities

Parking Guest, None

View City, Coastline, Ocean, Sunrise

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Concrete

Additional Information

Days on Market 191

Lease Fee $401

Monthly Maintenance Fee $903

Listing Details



Listing Office Pacific Century Realty

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 13th, 2025 at 6:40am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
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